Holiday Hijinks Challenge List

Challenge Name Challenge Description

10

1"

12

13

Start Here

Helpful Hint

A Festivus for the
Rest of Us

A Star is Born

All Wrapped Up
Auld Lang Syne

Bah, Humbug!
Be Thankful
Box it Out

Crafty Cards
Caroling Crowd

Christmas on the
Beach

Classic Holidays on
Film

Before getting started, you must understand the rules of the activity:

1. Read each challenge carefully, and complete it exactly as it's written.

2. Challenges are completed by taking photos, videos or submitting text responses as directed.

3. When a challenge requires the entire team to be in a photo, it is understood that one person must snap the

photo and may not be in it. Text
4. Challenges may be completed in any order and are worth different point values, so you will need to strategize to
complete as many as possible within the time limit.
Once you've read and understand the rules, type OK to get started.
Please communicate within your team on how to best complete the challenges. Use the resources available to
you, virtual or in real life, to complete these challenges. You may be able to complete as a team or you may need Photo
to designate one team member to get it done. Get creative, be safe and have fun! Take a team photo with big
smiles!!
Seinfield's "Festivus" is celebrated as an all inclusive December gathering. What date is Festivus celebrated?
A. December 1st Multiple
B. December 15th Choice
C. December 23rd
D. December 27th
With your team make a star using your fingers. Take a photo similar to the photo shown below while
demonstrating your ability to shine bright in this photo challenge!

Photo
Find one person on your team to “wrap'themselves like a gift. Feel free to ask for some help! Snap a photo of your Photo
teammate showing off their new look.
“Auld Lang Syne” is traditionally sung to bid farewell to the old year as we welcome the new. Who is officially Trivia
credited as the author of this traditional folk song?
Snap a photo of a teammate doing their best Scrooge or Grinch impression. Photo
Write down one thing each person on your team is thankful for this year, and snap a photo of your list. Photo
What is your Boxing Day tradition? Share with your team and take a 5-second video of the most interesting boxing Video
day tradition.
Have one member of your team create a holiday card for someone special. Ensure the card has a thoughtful Video
message, and includes images. Snap a 5-second video showing off your card making skills.
Who on your team has gone caroling? Take a 5-second video of that person singing their favorite carol. Video
This photo was taken on December 25th. What country is this photo taken in?

Trivia

Put these holiday movies in order of the year that they were released- from earliest to most recent. Type in the
letter that corresponds with each movie in chronological order. Do not use spaces, commas, or other punctuation.
Example: ABCDE

A. Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Trivia
B. It's a Wonderful Life

C. A Christmas Story

D. Miracle on 34th Street

E. White Christmas

10

50

30

60

30

20
30

50

70
20

50

60

Page 1 of 6



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

Commonalities

Cookie Conundrum

Dashing Through the
Snow

Dreidel, Dreidel,
Dreidel

Elf Yourself

Friends & Family
Forever

Frosty the Snowman
Frozen

Fun in the Sun
Giant Flake

Giant Tree

Games Galore

Gifts of Gratitude
Give Back Fuzzies
Graciously Re-Gifted
Grow Some Horns
Happy Holidays to
you!

Happy New Year!
Heated Debate

Learn about some unique things your team has in common during the holidays. Does everyone give their pets
gifts? Do you all like to sleep in? Figure out at least 3 unique holiday-related things your team has in common and
have one team member write them on a piece of paper. Snap a photo of your list.

Luke made 42 holiday cookies. He brought half of them to his office. He ate one third of the cookies that were left.
Then he gave 8 cookies to his neighbor. He left the rest of the cookies out for Santa. How many cookies did Santa
get?

Who has taken a ride on a real sleigh? Snap a photo of that person sitting in the sleigh by using the virtual sticker.

In this challenge a teammate must become a human dreidel and spin around as fast as they can for 10 seconds.
They must then try to walk in a straight line while singing “I Have a Little Dreidel.” Capture their walk in a 5-second
video.

Each team member needs to create the most unique gift you can using only the items available to you. Snap a
photo of everyone showcasing their gifts.

Who on your team has the largest family & friends holiday gatherings? Some enjoy small gatherings and others
large. Share with your team and snap a photo of who has the largest gatherings and write in the caption space the
number of people.

Frosty the Snowman is a North American holiday classic. Pick one person on your team to create a mini snowman
using materials available to you. Do not forget the top hat, corncob pipe, button nose & two eyes made out of coal.
Snap a photo of your mini replica.

Fill in the blank to complete the lyric from a popular song from Frozen, "Let it Go, "
Fill in the blank: Christmas Island is in the Ocean.

Pick one person on your team to create the biggest snowflake they can. Snap a photo of a teammate holding it so
the perspective shows its true size.

Since 1947, which country traditionally gives England the giant Christmas tree that is displayed in London’s
Trafalgar Square?

Who on your team plays the most amount of board games during the holidays? Snap a photo of your team
member showing off their favorite holiday game.

The best gifts can’t be bought in a store. Record a 5-second video of a teammate giving another teammate a
sincere compliment.

The holiday season is about being thankful and giving back to others. Come up with a list of 5 organizations in
your area that would benefit from a donation over the holidays. Type in the list to earn your points.

Has anyone on your team re-gifted a present they received during the holidays? Snap a photo of the person, then
enter the re-gift!

Have one members of your team create antlers out of whatever materials are available, and snap a photo of a
teammate wearing them. The catch — your teammate cannot use their hands.

As a team, write out the message "HAPPY HOLIDAYS", everyone must be involved in order to earn your
points.Trick is, you must write it with your non dominant hand. Snap a photo of your message.

Take a 5-second video of your team shouting “Happy New Year"!

What famous action movie staring Bruce Willis is in consistent debate whether or not it is a "Christmas movie"?

Photo

Trivia

Sticker
Photo

Video

Photo

Photo

Photo

Trivia

Trivia

Photo

Trivia

Photo

Video

Text

Photo

Photo

Photo

Video

Trivia

Challenge Name Challenge Description

40

30

20

60

50

20

50

10
30

30
30
30
30
70
20
40

30

10
10

Page 2 of 6



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Holiday Word
Scramble

Holiday Flow

Holiday Rebus

Holiday Rebus 2

Holiday Rebus 3

Holiday Voyage
Home Alone

I'll Toast to That
Grow Some Horns

Junk Yard Jingle
Kwanzaa

Light Up the World

Lumberjack

Unscramble the following holiday words and take a photo of each word unscrambled.

wnso
gggeno
teiwnr
cnaled
miyfla

Get into the holiday flow and come up with a rap or rhyme of at least 4 lines about the holiday season. Record a 5-

second video of your entire team performing it.

Solve this rebus puzzle and type in your answer.

Solve this rebus puzzle and type in your answer.

Solve this rebus puzzle and type in your answer.

Who on your team has celebrated the holiday season while visiting another country? Snap a photo of your
teammate and enter their name and the country in the caption space. If not, where would you like to go!?

Snap a photo of your entire team doing the Kevin McAllister’s signature surprised look from the Home Alone
movies.

Which country is credited with creating eggnog?

What fast food is commonly eaten in Japan on Christmas Day following a very successful marketing campaign in
19747

Record a 5-second video of a teammate creating the beat to a holiday song using any objects you can find. Be
sure to practice getting your notes right as the instrumental version has to be on point!

Kwanzaa is a week-long celebration at the end of December honoring African culture. Kwanzaa’s principles are
each represented by candles placed on a candelabra. How many principles are found in Kwanzaa?

In which year were electric lights first used during the holiday season?

A. 1750
B. 1895
C. 1925
D. 1855

Who puts up a real Christmas tree each year? Snap a photo of your teammate holding the virtual sticker of the
giant evergreen tree.

Photo

Video

Trivia

Trivia

Trivia

Photo

Photo

Trivia

Trivia

Video

Trivia

Trivia

Sticker
Photo

Challenge Name Challenge Description

60

70

20

20

20

20

40
30
20

60

30

40

Page 3 of 6



Challenge Name Challenge Description

46 Make a Joyful Noise = Sing one full round of your teams favorite holiday song. Record a 5-second video of your entire team singing in the Video 30
middle of the song.

Merry Birthday! Is there someone on your team born in December? If not, find the closest birthday to the holiday season and snap
a photo of that person with the virtual sticker party hat on their head and enter their birth date.

Sticker
47 Photo 30
48 Milanese Treat Name the cake traditionally eaten in Italy at Christmas, that is a symbol of Milan. Spelling counts! Trivia 40
Modern Classics Put these modern classic holiday movies in order of the year that they were released- from earliest to most recent.
Type in the letter that corresponds with each movie in chronological order. Do not use spaces, commas, or other
punctuation. Example: ABCDE
49 A. The Santa Clause Trivia 50
B. The Polar Express
C. ElIf
D. Home Alone
50 Mogul Mayhem Who is the best skier or snowboarder is on your team? Take a photo of them showing off their sweet moves, Photo 40
remember you must be in proper skiing or snowboarding form.
Movie Line Shine Re- watching holiday movies is a great tradition! What line is the following movie from: "Merry Christmas, you filthy
animal"
51 A. Its a Wonderful Life Multiple 30
B EIf Choice
C. Home Alone
D. Love Actually
52 Multi-Cultural Santa In which country is Santa Claus called “Dun Che Lao Ren”? Trivia 20
53 Musical Mash-Up Record a 5-second video of someone on your team singing a holiday song in a different genre. For example, Video 50
“Jingle Bells” as hip hop or “Silent Night” as an indie folk song.
54 Meaningful Memories = Share with your team your best holiday memory. When you are done, take a photo of your teammate with the Photo 40
most heart warming story, ensure their hands are in a heart formation before snapping the photo.
55 Oh Deer! What North American country has the highest deer population? Trivia 10
Origami Ornament Each person on your team must successfully fold a piece of paper into an ornament, according to the instructions
56 linked below. When all ornaments are complete, snap a photo of all your teammates holding their paper ornament. Photo 70
https://youtu.be/kLGJAy5HMG6I
Red Radishes What food do you most look forward to during the holidays? In Oaxaca, Mexico it happens to be radishes! The
57 history stems from shopkeepers carving radishes to entice people into their stores. Take a photo of your entire Photo 20
team showing off what your favorite is!
Reindeer Names According to the song, Rudolph the Red Nose Reindeer, Santa has 8 other reindeer on his sleigh. Using the
options below, what is the correct order?
58 A. Dasher, Dancer, Prancer, Vixen, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Blitzen '\éﬂfiglg 50
B. Dancer, Dasher, Prancer, Vixen, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Blitzen
C.Dasher, Prancer, Dancer, Vixen, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Blitzen
D. Dancer, Prancer, Dasher, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Vixen, Blitzen
59 Reindeer Games Rudolph played reindeer games 3 times as long as Donner. Donner played for half as long as Dasher. Dasher Trivia 30
played for 42 minutes. For how long did Rudolph play reindeer games? Enter your answer using numbers only.
60 Resolutions, What Snap a photo of someone acting out one of their New Year’s resolutions from last year. Describe their resolution Photo 20

Resolutions? and how long they kept it in the caption space.

Page 4 of 6


https://youtu.be/kLGJAy5HM6I

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Challenge Name Challenge Description

Resolutions, What
Resolutions? Part 2

Shop 'til You Drop

Season's Best
Snowball Toss

Song Title Switch Up
Star Light, Star Bright
Sweets and Treats

That's a Lot of Gifts
That's a Lot of Gifts:
Part 2

The Festival of Lights
The Nutcracker

The Perfect Bow

The Weather Out
There

Tree-Mendous

Traditions

Turkey Yoga

Ask your same teammate to tell you one of their resolutions for the upcoming new year. Type in their response.

Snap a photo of a teammate, carrying the virtual sticker shopping bags, who hasn’t finished their holiday shopping
yet. It may be time to get started!

Using any materials and objects available to you, your team has one minute to showcase your favorite part about
the holiday season. Get creative! ” Snap a photo of your teams™ handiwork.

Each member of your team will create your own snowball using pieces of paper, Take a 5-second video of your
teammates tossing your snowballs in the air. The video must catch the snowballs in the air!

Decode this Christmas song title, “Festoon the Corridors.”
Take a team photo displaying your best "super star" or "rock star" pose.

Who on your team bakes cookies and treats during the holiday season? If no one bakes, who enjoys eating the
baking? Snap a photo of your teammate holding the plate of virtual cookies.

Work together to write a list of all 12 types of gifts that “my true love gave to me.” Have a teammate write them
down and snap a photo of your completed list.

How many gifts was “my true love” given at the end of the 12 Days of Christmas?

How many candles are on a menorah?

It is time to put on your dancing shoes, your entire team will need too pose in your best ballet position and act as
though you are the new member of The Nutcracker. Add in the caption if anyone on your team has seen The
Nutcracker live.

Every present needs a bow, but tying the perfect bow isn’t as easy as you may think. Have one person on your
team find something that you can use to tie a bow, such as a scarf or a piece of ribbon. Take a photo of your
perfect creation. Your bow must be perfectly symmetrical.

In this challenge have one person on your team show the current weather outside. Is it frightful or delightful? Take
a photo of the winter weather to earn your points.

Allocate one team member to build a free-standing tree out of anything you can find. The tree must stand unaided,
and be waist height of someone on your team.. Take a photo of your festive tree and a member of your team in the
shot for scale. Remember, the tree must stand tall and unaided, so no holding on when you take the photo!

Ask someone on your team to tell you about a unique holiday tradition that they participate in each year. Record a
5-second video of their response.

For this challenge, you'll need to take a photo of someone on your team performing the Turkey Yoga Pose, exactly
as the picture below shows. Be careful though, attempting this post requires strength and flexibility, and the ability
to avoid face planting onto the floor!

Text

Sticker
Photo

Photo

Video
Trivia
Photo

Sticker
Photo

Photo

Trivia

Trivia

Photo

Photo

Photo

Photo

Video

Photo

20

20

40

30

50
30

30

50

30
20

30

40

20

80

40

40

Page 5 of 6



77

78

79

80

81

82

Challenge Name Challenge Description

Twisted Tongues

Uglier is Better
Winter Chills

Warm & Cozy

White Elephant

Why Walk?

Record a 5-second video of someone quickly reciting this tongue twister without making any mistakes. Take a new
video and try again if necessary.

"Super shiny sleigh swiftly slides sideways."

Is anyone on your team wearing an ugly Christmas sweater? Snap a photo of that person in their festive attire.If
not, snap a photo of who looks the most festive!

Who on your team seems to always be chilly during the winter season. Snap a photo of your teammate looking
chilly and bundled up using resources available to you.

Everyone has a favorite hot drink around the holidays. Share yours with your team and snap a photo of a
teammate sipping from the virtual mug.

Who on your team has received the strangest or most unique Secret Santa or White Elephant gift during a work
gift exchange? Type in a description of the item to complete this challenge.

In Venezuela it is customary for residents to roller skate to mass as streets are closed to cars. Have a teammate
put on the virtual sticker roller skates and snap a photo showing off your skills.

Video

Photo

Photo

Sticker
Photo

Text

Sticker

E Photo

40

30

20

40

20

Page 6 of 6



