## Holiday Hijinks Challenge List

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Photo	Туре	Points
1	Start Here	Before getting started, you must understand the rules of the activity:  1. Read each challenge carefully, and complete it exactly as it's written.  2. Challenges are completed by taking photos, videos or submitting text responses as directed.  3. When a challenge requires the entire team to be in a photo, it is understood that one person must snap the photo and may not be in it.  4. Challenges may be completed in any order and are worth different point values, so you will need to strategize to complete as many as possible within the time limit.  Once you've read and understand the rules, type OK to get started.		Text	1
2	Helpful Hint	Please communicate within your team on how to best complete the challenges. Use the resources available to you, virtual or in real life, to complete these challenges. You may be able to complete as a team or you may need to designate one team member to get it done. Get creative, be safe and have fun! Take a team photo with big smiles!!		Photo	10
3	A Festivus for the Rest of Us	Seinfield's "Festivus" is celebrated as an all inclusive December gathering. What date is Festivus celebrated?  A. December 1st B. December 15th C. December 23rd D. December 27th		Multiple Choice	50
4	A Star is Born	With your team make a star using your fingers. Take a photo similar to the photo shown below while demonstrating your ability to shine bright in this photo challenge!		Photo	30
5	All Wrapped Up	Find one person on your team to `wrap`themselves like a gift. Feel free to ask for some help! Snap a photo of your teammate showing off their new look.		Photo	60
6	Auld Lang Syne	"Auld Lang Syne" is traditionally sung to bid farewell to the old year as we welcome the new. Who is officially credited as the author of this traditional folk song?		Trivia	30
7	Bah, Humbug!	Snap a photo of a teammate doing their best Scrooge or Grinch impression.		Photo	20
8	Be Thankful	Write down one thing each person on your team is thankful for this year, and snap a photo of your list.		Photo	30
9	Box it Out	What is your Boxing Day tradition? Share with your team and take a 5-second video of the most interesting boxing day tradition.		Video	50
10	Crafty Cards	Have one member of your team create a holiday card for someone special. Ensure the card has a thoughtful message, and includes images. Snap a 5-second video showing off your card making skills.		Video	70
11	Caroling Crowd	Who on your team has gone caroling? Take a 5-second video of that person singing their favorite carol.		Video	20
12	Christmas on the Beach	This photo was taken on December 25th. What country is this photo taken in?	الاروا	Trivia	50
13	Classic Holidays on Film	Put these holiday movies in order of the year that they were released- from earliest to most recent. Type in the letter that corresponds with each movie in chronological order. Do not use spaces, commas, or other punctuation. Example: ABCDE  A. Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer B. It's a Wonderful Life C. A Christmas Story D. Miracle on 34th Street E. White Christmas		Trivia	60

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Photo	Туре	Points
14	Commonalities	Learn about some unique things your team has in common during the holidays. Does everyone give their pets gifts? Do you all like to sleep in? Figure out at least 3 unique holiday-related things your team has in common and have one team member write them on a piece of paper. Snap a photo of your list.		Photo	40
15	Cookie Conundrum	Luke made 42 holiday cookies. He brought half of them to his office. He ate one third of the cookies that were left. Then he gave 8 cookies to his neighbor. He left the rest of the cookies out for Santa. How many cookies did Santa get?		Trivia	30
16	Dashing Through the Snow	Who has taken a ride on a real sleigh? Snap a photo of that person sitting in the sleigh by using the virtual sticker.		Sticker Photo	20
17	Dreidel, Dreidel, Dreidel	In this challenge a teammate must become a human dreidel and spin around as fast as they can for 10 seconds. They must then try to walk in a straight line while singing "I Have a Little Dreidel." Capture their walk in a 5-second video.		Video	60
18	Elf Yourself	Each team member needs to create the most unique gift you can using only the items available to you. Snap a photo of everyone showcasing their gifts.		Photo	50
19	Friends & Family Forever	Who on your team has the largest family & friends holiday gatherings? Some enjoy small gatherings and others large. Share with your team and snap a photo of who has the largest gatherings and write in the caption space the number of people.		Photo	20
20	Frosty the Snowman	Frosty the Snowman is a North American holiday classic. Pick one person on your team to create a mini snowman using materials available to you. Do not forget the top hat, corncob pipe, button nose & two eyes made out of coal. Snap a photo of your mini replica.		Photo	50
21	Frozen	Fill in the blank to complete the lyric from a popular song from Frozen, "Let it Go,"		Trivia	10
22	Fun in the Sun	Fill in the blank: Christmas Island is in the Ocean.		Trivia	30
23	Giant Flake	Pick one person on your team to create the biggest snowflake they can. Snap a photo of a teammate holding it so the perspective shows its true size.		Photo	30
24	Giant Tree	Since 1947, which country traditionally gives England the giant Christmas tree that is displayed in London's Trafalgar Square?		Trivia	30
25	Games Galore	Who on your team plays the most amount of board games during the holidays? Snap a photo of your team member showing off their favorite holiday game.		Photo	30
26	Gifts of Gratitude	The best gifts can't be bought in a store. Record a 5-second video of a teammate giving another teammate a sincere compliment.		Video	30
27	Give Back Fuzzies	The holiday season is about being thankful and giving back to others. Come up with a list of 5 organizations in your area that would benefit from a donation over the holidays. Type in the list to earn your points.		Text	70
28	Graciously Re-Gifted	Has anyone on your team re-gifted a present they received during the holidays? Snap a photo of the person, then enter the re-gift!		Photo	20
29	Grow Some Horns	Have one members of your team create antlers out of whatever materials are available, and snap a photo of a teammate wearing them. The catch – your teammate cannot use their hands.		Photo	40
30	Happy Holidays to you!	As a team, write out the message "HAPPY HOLIDAYS", everyone must be involved in order to earn your points. Trick is, you must write it with your non dominant hand. Snap a photo of your message.		Photo	30
31	Happy New Year!	Take a 5-second video of your team shouting "Happy New Year"!		Video	10
32	Heated Debate	What famous action movie staring Bruce Willis is in consistent debate whether or not it is a "Christmas movie"?		Trivia	10

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Photo	Туре	Points
	Holiday Word Scramble	Unscramble the following holiday words and take a photo of each word unscrambled.			
33		wnso gggeno teiwnr cnaled miyfla		Photo	60
34	Holiday Flow	Get into the holiday flow and come up with a rap or rhyme of at least 4 lines about the holiday season. Record a 5-second video of your entire team performing it.		Video	70
35	Holiday Rebus	Solve this rebus puzzle and type in your answer.	peace EARTH	Trivia	20
36	Holiday Rebus 2	Solve this rebus puzzle and type in your answer.	POLE	Trivia	20
37	Holiday Rebus 3	Solve this rebus puzzle and type in your answer.	CHRISTMAS	Trivia	20
38	Holiday Voyage	Who on your team has celebrated the holiday season while visiting another country? Snap a photo of your teammate and enter their name and the country in the caption space. If not, where would you like to go!?		Photo	20
39	Home Alone	Snap a photo of your entire team doing the Kevin McAllister's signature surprised look from the Home Alone movies.		Photo	40
40	I'll Toast to That	Which country is credited with creating eggnog?		Trivia	30
41	Grow Some Horns	What fast food is commonly eaten in Japan on Christmas Day following a very successful marketing campaign in 1974?		Trivia	20
42	Junk Yard Jingle	Record a 5-second video of a teammate creating the beat to a holiday song using any objects you can find. Be sure to practice getting your notes right as the instrumental version has to be on point!		Video	60
43	Kwanzaa	Kwanzaa is a week-long celebration at the end of December honoring African culture. Kwanzaa's principles are each represented by candles placed on a candelabra. How many principles are found in Kwanzaa?		Trivia	30
44	Light Up the World	In which year were electric lights first used during the holiday season?  A. 1750 B. 1895 C. 1925 D. 1855		Trivia	40
45	Lumberjack	Who puts up a real Christmas tree each year? Snap a photo of your teammate holding the virtual sticker of the giant evergreen tree.		Sticker Photo	30

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Photo	Туре	Points
46	Make a Joyful Noise	Sing one full round of your teams favorite holiday song. Record a 5-second video of your entire team singing in the middle of the song.		Video	30
47	Merry Birthday!	Is there someone on your team born in December? If not, find the closest birthday to the holiday season and snap a photo of that person with the virtual sticker party hat on their head and enter their birth date.		Sticker Photo	30
48	Milanese Treat	Name the cake traditionally eaten in Italy at Christmas, that is a symbol of Milan. Spelling counts!		Trivia	40
49	Modern Classics	Put these modern classic holiday movies in order of the year that they were released-from earliest to most recent. Type in the letter that corresponds with each movie in chronological order. Do not use spaces, commas, or other punctuation. Example: ABCDE  A. The Santa Clause B. The Polar Express C. Elf D. Home Alone		Trivia	50
50	Mogul Mayhem	Who is the best skier or snowboarder is on your team? Take a photo of them showing off their sweet moves, remember you must be in proper skiing or snowboarding form.		Photo	40
51	Movie Line Shine	Re- watching holiday movies is a great tradition! What line is the following movie from: "Merry Christmas, you filthy animal"  A. It's a Wonderful Life B. Elf C. Home Alone D. Love Actually		Multiple Choice	30
52	Multi-Cultural Santa	In which country is Santa Claus called "Dun Che Lao Ren"?		Trivia	20
53	Musical Mash-Up	Record a 5-second video of someone on your team singing a holiday song in a different genre. For example, "Jingle Bells" as hip hop or "Silent Night" as an indie folk song.		Video	50
54	Meaningful Memories	Share with your team your best holiday memory. When you are done, take a photo of your teammate with the most heart warming story, ensure their hands are in a heart formation before snapping the photo.		Photo	40
55	Oh Deer!	What North American country has the highest deer population?		Trivia	10
56	Origami Ornament	Each person on your team must successfully fold a piece of paper into an ornament, according to the instructions linked below. When all ornaments are complete, snap a photo of all your teammates holding their paper ornament. <a href="https://youtu.be/kLGJAy5HM6I">https://youtu.be/kLGJAy5HM6I</a>		Photo	70
57	Red Radishes	What food do you most look forward to during the holidays? In Oaxaca, Mexico it happens to be radishes! The history stems from shopkeepers carving radishes to entice people into their stores. Take a photo of your entire team showing off what your favorite is!		Photo	20
58	Reindeer Names	According to the song, Rudolph the Red Nose Reindeer, Santa has 8 other reindeer on his sleigh. Using the options below, what is the correct order?  A. Dasher, Dancer, Prancer, Vixen, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Blitzen		Multiple Choice	50
		B. Dancer, Dasher, Prancer, Vixen, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Blitzen C.Dasher, Prancer, Dancer, Vixen, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Blitzen D. Dancer, Prancer, Dasher, Comet, Cupid, Donner, Vixen, Blitzen			
59	Reindeer Games	Rudolph played reindeer games 3 times as long as Donner. Donner played for half as long as Dasher. Dasher played for 42 minutes. For how long did Rudolph play reindeer games? Enter your answer using numbers only.		Trivia	30
60	Resolutions, What Resolutions?	Snap a photo of someone acting out one of their New Year's resolutions from last year. Describe their resolution and how long they kept it in the caption space.		Photo	20

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Photo	Туре	Points
61	Resolutions, What Resolutions? Part 2	Ask your same teammate to tell you one of their resolutions for the upcoming new year. Type in their response.		Text	20
62	Shop 'til You Drop	Snap a photo of a teammate, carrying the virtual sticker shopping bags, who hasn't finished their holiday shopping yet. It may be time to get started!		Sticker Photo	20
63	Season's Best	Using any materials and objects available to you, your team has one minute to showcase your favorite part about the holiday season. Get creative! "Snap a photo of your teams` handiwork.		Photo	40
64	Snowball Toss	Each member of your team will create your own snowball using pieces of paper, Take a 5-second video of your teammates tossing your snowballs in the air. The video must catch the snowballs in the air!		Video	30
65	Song Title Switch Up	Decode this Christmas song title, "Festoon the Corridors."		Trivia	50
66	Star Light, Star Bright	Take a team photo displaying your best "super star" or "rock star" pose.		Photo	30
67	Sweets and Treats	Who on your team bakes cookies and treats during the holiday season? If no one bakes, who enjoys eating the baking? Snap a photo of your teammate holding the plate of virtual cookies.		Sticker Photo	30
68	That's a Lot of Gifts	Work together to write a list of all 12 types of gifts that "my true love gave to me." Have a teammate write them down and snap a photo of your completed list.		Photo	50
69	That's a Lot of Gifts: Part 2	How many gifts was "my true love" given at the end of the 12 Days of Christmas?		Trivia	30
70	The Festival of Lights	How many candles are on a menorah?		Trivia	20
71	The Nutcracker	It is time to put on your dancing shoes, your entire team will need too pose in your best ballet position and act as though you are the new member of The Nutcracker. Add in the caption if anyone on your team has seen The Nutcracker live.		Photo	30
72	The Perfect Bow	Every present needs a bow, but tying the perfect bow isn't as easy as you may think. Have one person on your team find something that you can use to tie a bow, such as a scarf or a piece of ribbon. Take a photo of your perfect creation. Your bow must be perfectly symmetrical.		Photo	40
73	The Weather Out There	In this challenge have one person on your team show the current weather outside. Is it frightful or delightful? Take a photo of the winter weather to earn your points.		Photo	20
74	Tree-Mendous	Allocate one team member to build a free-standing tree out of anything you can find. The tree must stand unaided, and be waist height of someone on your team. Take a photo of your festive tree and a member of your team in the shot for scale. Remember, the tree must stand tall and unaided, so no holding on when you take the photo!		Photo	80
75	Traditions	Ask someone on your team to tell you about a unique holiday tradition that they participate in each year. Record a 5-second video of their response.		Video	40
76	Turkey Yoga	For this challenge, you'll need to take a photo of someone on your team performing the Turkey Yoga Pose, exactly as the picture below shows. Be careful though, attempting this post requires strength and flexibility, and the ability to avoid face planting onto the floor!		Photo	40

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Photo	Туре	Points
77	Twisted Tongues	Record a 5-second video of someone quickly reciting this tongue twister without making any mistakes. Take a new video and try again if necessary.		Video	40
		"Super shiny sleigh swiftly slides sideways."			
78	Uglier is Better	Is anyone on your team wearing an ugly Christmas sweater? Snap a photo of that person in their festive attire. If not, snap a photo of who looks the most festive!		Photo	30
79	Winter Chills	Who on your team seems to always be chilly during the winter season. Snap a photo of your teammate looking chilly and bundled up using resources available to you.		Photo	20
80	Warm & Cozy	Everyone has a favorite hot drink around the holidays. Share yours with your team and snap a photo of a teammate sipping from the virtual mug.		Sticker Photo	40
81	White Elephant	Who on your team has received the strangest or most unique Secret Santa or White Elephant gift during a work gift exchange? Type in a description of the item to complete this challenge.		Text	20
82	Why Walk?	In Venezuela it is customary for residents to roller skate to mass as streets are closed to cars. Have a teammate put on the virtual sticker roller skates and snap a photo showing off your skills.		Sticker Photo	40